Father and Son
i o Osvaldo Rodriguez
Gerardo Rodriguez

2™ Mike Egger
Max Egger
3 Dustin Foster

Louden Foster

Father and Daughter

1 Osvaldo Rodriguez
Lily Rodriguez
2 Wibur Bates

Tara Rooney-Bates

3¢ Derek Kelly
Aubrey Booth

Placement # Total
14
17

32
12

46
1

14
25

a7
23

35
38

31

47

39

70

73



